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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 5 Women, 800m Freestyle 2010 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 8:28.82 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Luxembourg 29.1.16
World Record 8:04.79 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 12.8.16
European Record 8:14.10 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16.8.08
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. WERNER Maya 05 SV Nikar Heidelberg 8:35.48 831 +0.73
100m: 1:02.10 1:02.10 300m: 3:13.00 1:05.68 500m: 5:22.75 1:04.42 700m: 7:32.19 1:04.59
200m: 2:07.32 1:05.22 400m: 4:18.33 1:05.33 600m: 6:27.60 1:04.85 800m: 8:35.48 1:03.29

2. MARTINS Francisca Soares 03 Portugal 8:36.95 824 +0.67
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:12.13 1:05.33 500m: 5:22.95 1:05.30 700m: 7:34.19 1:05.35
200m: 2:06.80 1:04.82 400m: 4:17.65 1:05.52 600m: 6:28.84 1:05.89 800m: 8:36.95 1:02.76

3. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 8:46.02 782 +0.74
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 300m: 3:12.98 1:05.63 500m: 5:24.89 1:06.08 700m: 7:38.66 1:06.83
200m: 2:07.35 1:05.08 400m: 4:18.81 1:05.83 600m: 6:31.83 1:06.94 800m: 8:46.02 1:07.36

4. PLOEGER Marian 06 VfL Sindelfingen 8:53.09 752 +0.77
100m: 1:03.96 1:03.96 300m: 3:17.61 1:07.01 500m: 5:32.31 1:07.45 700m: 7:47.29 1:07.59
200m: 2:10.60 1:06.64 400m: 4:24.86 1:07.25 600m: 6:39.70 1:07.39 800m: 8:53.09 1:05.80

5. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 8:53.70 749 +0.70
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 300m: 3:18.87 1:07.32 500m: 5:33.65 1:07.49 700m: 7:48.96 1:07.61
200m: 2:11.55 1:07.06 400m: 4:26.16 1:07.29 600m: 6:41.35 1:07.70 800m: 8:53.70 1:04.74

6. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:05.40 702 +0.72
100m: 1:04.62 1:04.62 300m: 3:21.30 1:08.24 500m: 5:40.77 1:09.80 700m: 7:59.38 1:08.82
200m: 2:13.06 1:08.44 400m: 4:30.97 1:09.67 600m: 6:50.56 1:09.79 800m: 9:05.40 1:06.02

7. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 9:05.80 700 +0.76
100m: 1:05.48 1:05.48 300m: 3:22.97 1:08.27 500m: 5:40.06 1:08.82 700m: 7:58.26 1:09.08
200m: 2:14.70 1:09.22 400m: 4:31.24 1:08.27 600m: 6:49.18 1:09.12 800m: 9:05.80 1:07.54

8. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 9:08.51 690 +0.76
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 300m: 3:21.21 1:08.33 500m: 5:41.31 1:09.97 700m: 8:01.16 1:09.56
200m: 2:12.88 1:07.79 400m: 4:31.34 1:10.13 600m: 6:51.60 1:10.29 800m: 9:08.51 1:07.35

9. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 9:10.25 683 +0.74
100m: 1:04.92 1:04.92 300m: 3:23.83 1:09.51 500m: 5:43.65 1:09.91 700m: 8:03.76 1:09.97
200m: 2:14.32 1:09.40 400m: 4:33.74 1:09.91 600m: 6:53.79 1:10.14 800m: 9:10.25 1:06.49

10. DANY Rebecca 01 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:10.83 681 +0.77
100m: 1:06.90 1:06.90 300m: 3:26.35 1:09.52 500m: 5:45.62 1:09.46 700m: 8:04.49 1:09.60
200m: 2:16.83 1:09.93 400m: 4:36.16 1:09.81 600m: 6:54.89 1:09.27 800m: 9:10.83 1:06.34

11. BELT Evangeline 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:11.40 679 +0.66
100m: 1:04.84 1:04.84 300m: 3:23.70 1:09.57 500m: 5:43.36 1:09.71 700m: 8:03.76 1:10.35
200m: 2:14.13 1:09.29 400m: 4:33.65 1:09.95 600m: 6:53.41 1:10.05 800m: 9:11.40 1:07.64

12. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:13.82 670 +0.73
100m: 1:05.29 1:05.29 300m: 3:23.30 1:09.21 500m: 5:42.70 1:10.00 700m: 8:04.51 1:11.29
200m: 2:14.09 1:08.80 400m: 4:32.70 1:09.40 600m: 6:53.22 1:10.52 800m: 9:13.82 1:09.31

13. CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 9:17.73 656 +0.83
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:26.41 1:10.78 500m: 5:48.06 1:10.73 700m: 8:08.74 1:10.02
200m: 2:15.63 1:09.95 400m: 4:37.33 1:10.92 600m: 6:58.72 1:10.66 800m: 9:17.73 1:08.99

14. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 9:19.37 650 +0.77
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:26.00 1:10.25 500m: 5:47.45 1:10.68 700m: 8:10.07 1:11.28
200m: 2:15.75 1:09.94 400m: 4:36.77 1:10.77 600m: 6:58.79 1:11.34 800m: 9:19.37 1:09.30
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 5, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

15. ZEVINA Oleksandra 06 Ukraine 9:21.64 643 +0.83
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:26.89 1:10.83 500m: 5:49.41 1:11.00 700m: 8:11.71 1:11.06
200m: 2:16.06 1:09.52 400m: 4:38.41 1:11.52 600m: 7:00.65 1:11.24 800m: 9:21.64 1:09.93

16. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 9:32.74 606 +0.72
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:32.58 1:12.66 500m: 5:58.56 1:12.83 700m: 8:23.64 1:12.30
200m: 2:19.92 1:12.23 400m: 4:45.73 1:13.15 600m: 7:11.34 1:12.78 800m: 9:32.74 1:09.10

17. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 9:32.96 605 +0.80
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12 300m: 3:30.03 1:11.86 500m: 5:55.72 1:12.72 700m: 8:21.65 1:13.07
200m: 2:18.17 1:11.05 400m: 4:43.00 1:12.97 600m: 7:08.58 1:12.86 800m: 9:32.96 1:11.31

18. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 9:33.59 603 +0.75
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:32.46 1:12.71 500m: 5:57.97 1:12.26 700m: 8:24.02 1:13.04

200m: 2:19.75 1:11.56 400m: 4:45.71 1:13.25 600m: 7:10.98 1:13.01 800m: 9:33.59 1:09.57

19. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:35.58 597 +0.69
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 300m: 3:31.19 1:12.12 500m: 5:57.12 1:13.54 700m: 8:23.94 1:13.32
200m: 2:19.07 1:11.67 400m: 4:43.58 1:12.39 600m: 7:10.62 1:13.50 800m: 9:35.58 1:11.64

20. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 9:38.19 589 +0.66
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 300m: 3:34.32 1:13.22 500m: 6:02.21 1:13.71 700m: 8:29.02 1:12.77
200m: 2:21.10 1:12.95 400m: 4:48.50 1:14.18 600m: 7:16.25 1:14.04 800m: 9:38.19 1:09.17

21. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 9:41.60 579 +0.71
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:33.57 1:13.53 500m: 5:59.94 1:13.38 700m: 8:28.66 1:14.18
200m: 2:20.04 1:11.93 400m: 4:46.56 1:12.99 600m: 7:14.48 1:14.54 800m: 9:41.60 1:12.94

22. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 9:42.63 576 +0.70
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 300m: 3:39.20 1:14.78 500m: 6:09.01 1:14.88 700m: 8:34.98 1:12.30
200m: 2:24.42 1:14.22 400m: 4:54.13 1:14.93 600m: 7:22.68 1:13.67 800m: 9:42.63 1:07.65

23. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 9:47.00 563 +0.64
100m: 1:08.81 1:08.81 300m: 3:36.42 1:14.35 500m: 6:06.12 1:14.92 700m: 8:34.38 1:13.42
200m: 2:22.07 1:13.26 400m: 4:51.20 1:14.78 600m: 7:20.96 1:14.84 800m: 9:47.00 1:12.62

24. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:53.48 545 +0.84
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:38.41 1:15.14 500m: 6:08.37 1:15.02 700m: 8:39.96 1:16.13
200m: 2:23.27 1:13.98 400m: 4:53.35 1:14.94 600m: 7:23.83 1:15.46 800m: 9:53.48 1:13.52

25. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 9:54.15 543 +0.83
100m: 1:10.22 1:10.22 300m: 3:38.97 1:14.55 500m: 6:09.51 1:15.19 700m: 8:40.41 1:15.99
200m: 2:24.42 1:14.20 400m: 4:54.32 1:15.35 600m: 7:24.42 1:14.91 800m: 9:54.15 1:13.74

26. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 9:56.14 537 +0.77
100m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 300m: 3:36.81 1:13.92 500m: 6:07.96 1:15.88 700m: 8:41.96 1:17.10
200m: 2:22.89 1:13.97 400m: 4:52.08 1:15.27 600m: 7:24.86 1:16.90 800m: 9:56.14 1:14.18

27. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:56.81 535 +0.73
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:39.14 1:15.88 500m: 6:11.63 1:16.29 700m: 8:44.09 1:15.92
200m: 2:23.26 1:14.21 400m: 4:55.34 1:16.20 600m: 7:28.17 1:16.54 800m: 9:56.81 1:12.72

WDR GATT Sasha 05 ASA of Malta
WDR SATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDR LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDR JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:30 - Page 3

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 5, Women, 800m Freestyle

Junior

1. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 8:53.70 749 +0.70
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 300m: 3:18.87 1:07.32 500m: 5:33.65 1:07.49 700m: 7:48.96 1:07.61
200m: 2:11.55 1:07.06 400m: 4:26.16 1:07.29 600m: 6:41.35 1:07.70 800m: 8:53.70 1:04.74

2. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:05.40 702 +0.72
100m: 1:04.62 1:04.62 300m: 3:21.30 1:08.24 500m: 5:40.77 1:09.80 700m: 7:59.38 1:08.82
200m: 2:13.06 1:08.44 400m: 4:30.97 1:09.67 600m: 6:50.56 1:09.79 800m: 9:05.40 1:06.02

3. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 9:05.80 700 +0.76
100m: 1:05.48 1:05.48 300m: 3:22.97 1:08.27 500m: 5:40.06 1:08.82 700m: 7:58.26 1:09.08
200m: 2:14.70 1:09.22 400m: 4:31.24 1:08.27 600m: 6:49.18 1:09.12 800m: 9:05.80 1:07.54

4. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 9:10.25 683 +0.74
100m: 1:04.92 1:04.92 300m: 3:23.83 1:09.51 500m: 5:43.65 1:09.91 700m: 8:03.76 1:09.97
200m: 2:14.32 1:09.40 400m: 4:33.74 1:09.91 600m: 6:53.79 1:10.14 800m: 9:10.25 1:06.49

5. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:13.82 670 +0.73
100m: 1:05.29 1:05.29 300m: 3:23.30 1:09.21 500m: 5:42.70 1:10.00 700m: 8:04.51 1:11.29
200m: 2:14.09 1:08.80 400m: 4:32.70 1:09.40 600m: 6:53.22 1:10.52 800m: 9:13.82 1:09.31

6. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 9:32.96 605 +0.80
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12 300m: 3:30.03 1:11.86 500m: 5:55.72 1:12.72 700m: 8:21.65 1:13.07
200m: 2:18.17 1:11.05 400m: 4:43.00 1:12.97 600m: 7:08.58 1:12.86 800m: 9:32.96 1:11.31

7. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:35.58 597 +0.69
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 300m: 3:31.19 1:12.12 500m: 5:57.12 1:13.54 700m: 8:23.94 1:13.32
200m: 2:19.07 1:11.67 400m: 4:43.58 1:12.39 600m: 7:10.62 1:13.50 800m: 9:35.58 1:11.64

8. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 9:41.60 579 +0.71
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:33.57 1:13.53 500m: 5:59.94 1:13.38 700m: 8:28.66 1:14.18
200m: 2:20.04 1:11.93 400m: 4:46.56 1:12.99 600m: 7:14.48 1:14.54 800m: 9:41.60 1:12.94

9. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 9:42.63 576 +0.70
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 300m: 3:39.20 1:14.78 500m: 6:09.01 1:14.88 700m: 8:34.98 1:12.30
200m: 2:24.42 1:14.22 400m: 4:54.13 1:14.93 600m: 7:22.68 1:13.67 800m: 9:42.63 1:07.65

10. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:53.48 545 +0.84
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:38.41 1:15.14 500m: 6:08.37 1:15.02 700m: 8:39.96 1:16.13
200m: 2:23.27 1:13.98 400m: 4:53.35 1:14.94 600m: 7:23.83 1:15.46 800m: 9:53.48 1:13.52

11. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 9:54.15 543 +0.83
100m: 1:10.22 1:10.22 300m: 3:38.97 1:14.55 500m: 6:09.51 1:15.19 700m: 8:40.41 1:15.99
200m: 2:24.42 1:14.20 400m: 4:54.32 1:15.35 600m: 7:24.42 1:14.91 800m: 9:54.15 1:13.74

12. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:56.81 535 +0.73
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:39.14 1:15.88 500m: 6:11.63 1:16.29 700m: 8:44.09 1:15.92
200m: 2:23.26 1:14.21 400m: 4:55.34 1:16.20 600m: 7:28.17 1:16.54 800m: 9:56.81 1:12.72

WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Youth

1. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 9:08.51 690 +0.76
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 300m: 3:21.21 1:08.33 500m: 5:41.31 1:09.97 700m: 8:01.16 1:09.56
200m: 2:12.88 1:07.79 400m: 4:31.34 1:10.13 600m: 6:51.60 1:10.29 800m: 9:08.51 1:07.35

2. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 9:19.37 650 +0.77
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:26.00 1:10.25 500m: 5:47.45 1:10.68 700m: 8:10.07 1:11.28
200m: 2:15.75 1:09.94 400m: 4:36.77 1:10.77 600m: 6:58.79 1:11.34 800m: 9:19.37 1:09.30

3. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 9:32.74 606 +0.72
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:32.58 1:12.66 500m: 5:58.56 1:12.83 700m: 8:23.64 1:12.30
200m: 2:19.92 1:12.23 400m: 4:45.73 1:13.15 600m: 7:11.34 1:12.78 800m: 9:32.74 1:09.10
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 5, Girls, 800m Freestyle, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

4. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 9:33.59 603 +0.75
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:32.46 1:12.71 500m: 5:57.97 1:12.26 700m: 8:24.02 1:13.04
200m: 2:19.75 1:11.56 400m: 4:45.71 1:13.25 600m: 7:10.98 1:13.01 800m: 9:33.59 1:09.57

5. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 9:38.19 589 +0.66
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 300m: 3:34.32 1:13.22 500m: 6:02.21 1:13.71 700m: 8:29.02 1:12.77
200m: 2:21.10 1:12.95 400m: 4:48.50 1:14.18 600m: 7:16.25 1:14.04 800m: 9:38.19 1:09.17

6. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 9:47.00 563 +0.64
100m: 1:08.81 1:08.81 300m: 3:36.42 1:14.35 500m: 6:06.12 1:14.92 700m: 8:34.38 1:13.42
200m: 2:22.07 1:13.26 400m: 4:51.20 1:14.78 600m: 7:20.96 1:14.84 800m: 9:47.00 1:12.62

7. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 9:56.14 537 +0.77
100m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 300m: 3:36.81 1:13.92 500m: 6:07.96 1:15.88 700m: 8:41.96 1:17.10

200m: 2:22.89 1:13.97 400m: 4:52.08 1:15.27 600m: 7:24.86 1:16.90 800m: 9:56.14 1:14.18


